1. Name of Listed Entity:Delta Magnets Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: DELTAMAGNT
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2018
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against INo
which depository receipts are issued?
'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |[No
otherwise encumbered?
'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |[No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] (I olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VIl) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X1 encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held V1) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of Xty ed form
V) V1) (viny (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV;
(A+B+C2) Rights as a X (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XN)= (VII)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 4668691 466869 [72.15 4668 |0 466 (72.15 72.15 0.00 4668691




Promoter 1 691 869
Group 1
B Public 3838 [1802323 180232 27.85 1802 180 [27.85 27.85 0.00 1483487
3 323 232
3
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 3846 (6471014 647101 (100.00 6471 647 1100.0 100.00 0.00 6152178
4 014 101 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@ % of
(A+B+C2) Total X) as a total total
(Vi Class Class Tot V_oting percentage Shar share
X Y al rights Ofsdrll:rt:d heer s Pt;e)ld
capital) (b)
(XN =
(VI+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0.00 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hi 4 4324010 43240 10.67 43240(0 432 10.67 0.67 0.00 43240
ndu undivided 40
Family
KALPANA |ABX |1 200001/0 20000 (0.31 20000(0 200 (0.31 0.31 0.00 20000
SINGHANIA [PS47 00
26R
RAM AAB |1 2115 |0 2115 10.03 2115 0 21110.03 0.03 0.00 2115
HEMANT  |PS66 S
SHROFF 25E
\Urvi Piramal |[AAJP|1 200001/0 20000 (0.31 20000(0 200 (0.31 0.31 0.00 20000
A P8861 00
F
Z1ABAI AAC |1 1125 0 1125  (0.02 1125 0 11210.02 0.02 0.00 1125
JAYDEV PM45 S
MODY and H46R
JAYDEV
MUKUND
MODY
Central 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State




Government(s

)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

IAny Other
(specify)

46254
51

462545
1

71.48

46254
51

462
545

71.48

71.48

0.00

4625451

Trust

30102
08

301029
8

46.52

30102
98

301
029

46.52

46.52

0.00

3010298

IAryanish
Finance and
Investments
Private
Limited
holding as a
Trustee of
Aarti ] Mody
Trust

AAC
TA70

12Q

10015
70

100157
0

15.48

10015
70

100
157

15.48

15.48

0.00

1001570

Bayside
Property
Developers
Private
Limited
holding as a
Trustee of
IAditi ] Mody
Trust

AAC
TA67
03A

09775

997751

15.42

99775

097
751

15.42

15.42

0.00

997751

Delta Real
Estate
Consultancy
Private
Limited
holding as a
Trustee of
Anjali ] Mody|

AAC
TA75
65N

10109
77

101097
7

15.62

10109
77

101
097

15.62

15.62

0.00

1010977




Trust

Bodies 1 1615110 0 161515 24.96 [16151(0 161 2496 |0 24.96 0 0.00 1615153
Corporate 53 3 53 515
3
SSI Trading |AAR |1 1615110 0 161515 24.96 [16151(0 161 2496 |0 24.96 0 0.00 1615153
Private CS13 53 3 53 515
Limited 88P 3
Sub-Total 8 466860 0 466869 [72.15 466860 466 (72.15 0 72.15 0 0.00 4668691
(A)(1) 01 1 91 869
1
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1000 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 |0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b  |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1[0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
c [|Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1000 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 |0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(A)2)
Total 8 466860 0 466869 [72.15 466860 466 (72.15 0 72.15 0 0.00 4668691
Shareholding 01 1 91 869
of Promoter 1
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)H(A)2)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
()] (1) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vi= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held Asa%of | No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@) % of | (No % of
Vil Total (X) securities total t total
otin as a Shar a share
CIz)a(ss Cliss T;Tt \r/igthtg perE:entage es pFi s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1) (@) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0 10.00 |0
Mutual 1425 0 1425 0.02 1425 0 142 10.02 0.02 0.00 225
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 8225 0 8225 [0.13 8225 |0 822 (0.13 0.13 0.00 525
Institutions/ 5
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
IAny Other 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 9650 |0 9650 |0.15 9650 |0 065 (0.15 0.15 0.00 750
B)1) 0




Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Non-
institutions

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Individuals -

3717

15292
83

152928
3

23.63

15292
83

152
028

23.63

23.63

0.00

0.00

1220448

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

3709

12063
82

120638
2

18.64

12063
82

120
638

18.64

18.64

0.00

023547

i

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

32290

322901

4.99

32290

322
001

4.99

4.99

0.00

296901

INBFCs
registered
with RBI

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Employee
Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other

113

26339

263390

4.07

26339

263

4.07

4.07

0.00

262289




(specify) 0 0 390
Clearing 18 6223 0 6223 0.10 6223 62210.10 |0 0.10 0.00 6
member 3
INon-Resident 11 8524 0 8524 0.13 8524 85210.13 0 0.13 0.00 8299
Indian (NRI) 4
Bodies 38 22199 0 221992 3.43 22199 221343 0 3.43 0.00 221316
Corporate 2 2 992
INew Deal AAC |1 95500 0 05500 |[1.48 95500 0551148 |0 1.48 0.00 05500
Multitrade  |[CN45 00
Private 77G
Limited
T And D AAC |1 10611 0 106117 (1.64 10611 106 (1.64 |0 1.64 0.00 106117
Trading CTo04 7 7 117
Private 95P
Limited
Director or 3 2400 0 2400 10.04 2400 240 10.04 0 0.04 0.00 2200
Director's 0
Relatives
Trusts 1 50 0 50 0.00 50 50 [0.00 [0 0.00 0.00 50
HUF 42 24201 0 24201 10.37 24201 242 10.37 0 0.37 0.00 24201

01
Sub-Total 3830 (17926 0 179267 27.70 {17926 179 27.70 |0 27.70 0.00 1482737
(B)(3) 73 3 73 267

3
Total Public 3838 [18023 0 180232 27.85  |18023 180 27.85 |0 27.85 0.00 1483487
Shareholding 23 3 23 232
(B)= 3
(B)(1)+B)(2)

+HB)G3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D] up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0.00 0 0 (0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 10.00
Promoter-
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHO)2)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




