- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Delta Magnets Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: DELTAMAGNT
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2018
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No
	up shares?	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No
	Securities?	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No
	which depository receipts are issued?	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No
	otherwise encumbered?	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No
	Voting Rights?	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		nber of \ eld in ea secu			No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Numb Lock sha	ed in	SI	nber of nares lged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(1	X)		Outstanding	of convertible				erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	<u>(</u> VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>		mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(-	XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share					
							As a % of		of Voti	ng	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)		Rights		as a	(X)		(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
							, ,	Clas	Clas	Tot	% of	, ,	(XI)=(VII)+(X)		total		total	
								S	s	al	(A+B+		As a % of		Shar		Share	
								eg:	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)		es held		s held	
								Х									(b)	
															(b)			
A	Promoter &	8	4668691	0	0	466869	72.15	4668	0	466	72.15	0	72.15	0	0.00			4668691

	Promoter Group					1		691		869 1								
	Public	3838	1802323	0	0	180232 3	27.85	1802 323		180 232 3	27.85	0	27.85	0	0.00			1483487
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	3846	6471014	0	0	647101 4		6471 014		647 101 4	100.0 0	0	100.00	0	0.00			6152178

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	na Riah	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class			Shares	g, as a %		red in	Sł	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(1	IX)		Underlying	assuming	sha	ares		lged or	shares held
	(I)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	held (VII =	d as per					Outstanding	full	()	(II)		erwise	in dematerializ
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII = IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957	1				convertible securities	conversion of	-			mbered XIII)	ed form
				s held	(*)	(1)	10.0.01	1337	No of	Voting Ri	ahts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)			J	a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		percentage of diluted	<u> </u>	Shar		share	
									X	Y	al	rights		share	1	es held		s held (b)	
														capital)		(b)		(2)	
														(XI) =					
														(VII)+(X) as a % of	1				
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian						0	0.00				0.00		0.00		0.00			
a	Individuals/Hi		4	43240	0	0	43240	0.67	43240	0	432	0.67	0	0.67	0	0.00			43240
	ndu undivided										40								
											70								
	Family			• • • • •	0	0	• • • • •	0.01	• • • • •	0	• • •	0.04		0.21		0.00			• • • • •
		ABX	1	20000	0	0	20000	0.31	20000		200	0.31	0	0.31	0	0.00			20000
	SINGHANIA	PS47									00								
		26R																	
		AAB	1	2115	0	0	2115	0.03	2115	0	211	0.03	0	0.03	0	0.00			2115
			1	2113	O	O	2113	0.03	2113	O	Z 1 1	0.03		0.03	0	0.00			2113
		PS66									5								
	SHROFF	25E																	
	Urvi Piramal	AAJP	1	20000	0	0	20000	0.31	20000	0	200	0.31	0	0.31	0	0.00			20000
	A	P8861									00								
	11	1 0001 F									00								
<u> </u>	ZIADAI	r A A C	1	1125	0		1105	0.02	1105	0	112	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.00			1125
		AAC		1125	0	0	1125	0.02	1125	U		0.02	υ	0.02	0	0.00			1125
	JAYDEV	PM45									5								
	MODY and	46R																	
	JAYDEV																		
	MUKUND																		
1	MODY		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
b	Central		U	0	0	U	U	0.00	U	0	U	0.00	U	0.00	0	0.00			U
	Government/																		
	State			<u> </u>												<u></u>			

	Government(s	3															
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Any Other (specify)		4	46254 51	0	0	462545 1	71.48	46254 51	0	462 545 1	71.48	0	71.48	0	0.00	4625451
	Trust		3	30102 98	0	0	301029 8	46.52	30102 98	0	301 029 8	46.52	0	46.52	0	0.00	3010298
	Aryanish Finance and Investments Private Limited holding as a Trustee of Aarti J Mody Trust	AAC TA70 12Q		10015 70	0	0	100157	15.48	10015 70	0	_	15.48	0	15.48	0	0.00	1001570
	Bayside Property Developers Private Limited holding as a Trustee of Aditi J Mody Trust			99775 1		0	997751		99775 1		751	15.42	0	15.42	0	0.00	997751
	Delta Real Estate Consultancy Private Limited holding as a Trustee of Anjali J Mody			10109 77	0	0	101097 7	15.62	10109 77	0	101 097 7	15.62	0	15.62	0	0.00	1010977

Trust																
Bodies		1	16151	0	0	161515	24.96	16151	0		24.96	0	24.96	0	0.00	1615153
Corporate			53			3		53		515 3						
SSI Trading	AAR	1	16151	0	0	161515	24.96	16151	0	_	24.96	0	24.96	0	0.00	1615153
Private	CS13		53			3		53		515						
Limited	88P									3						
Sub-Total		8	46686	0	0	466869	72.15	46686	0	466	72.15	0	72.15	0	0.00	4668691
(A)(1)			91			1		91		869						
2 Foreign		0		0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(Non-																
Resident																
Individuals/																
Foreign																
Individuals)									_						0.00	
b Government		0	~	0	0	0	0.00		0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
c Institutions	+	0	-	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Portfolio																
Investor									_						0.00	
e Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(specify)			0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
Sub-Total		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(A)(2)		0	46606	0	0	466060	72.15	46606	0	166	70.15	0	70.15	0	0.00	4660601
Total			46686	U	0	466869	/2.15	46686	U		72.15	0	72.15	0	0.00	4668691
Shareholding			91					91		869						
of Promoter										1						
and Promoter																
Group (A)= $(A)(1)+(A)(2)$																
(A)(1)+(A)(2))															

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	е	ach class (of secu	hts held in urities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha ()	ber of ked in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of	Voting R	ights Tot	Total as a % of Total Voting	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar	No. (No t ap	As a % of total share	(XIV)
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		es held (b)	pli ca ble) (a)	s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Mutual Funds/		3	1425	0	0	1425	0.02	1425	0	142 5	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.00			225
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		5	8225	0	0	8225	0.13	8225	0	822 5	0.13	0	0.13	0	0.00			525
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	9650	0	0	9650	0.15	9650	0	965 0	0.15	0	0.15	0	0.00			750

2	Central Government/	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	State																	
	Government(s																	
)/ President of																	
	India	0					0.00				0.00		0.00	_	0.00			
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	institutions																	
a	Individuals -	3717	15292	0	0	152928	23.63	15292	0		23.63	0	23.63	0	0.00	0	0.00	1220448
			83			3		83		928								
				_	_					3				_				
1	Individual	3709	12063	0	0	120638	18.64	12063	0		18.64	0	18.64	0	0.00			923547
	shareholders		82			2		82		638								
	holding									2								
	nominal share																	
	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.																	
ii	Individual	8	32290	0	0	322901	4.99	32290	10	222	4.99	0	4.99	0	0.00			296901
111	shareholders	0	32290	U	U	322901	4.99	32290	U	901	4.99	U	4.99	U	0.00			290901
	holding		1					l I		901								
	nominal share																	
	capital in																	
	excess of Rs.																	
	2 lakhs.																	
b	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	registered																	
	with RBI																	
c	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Trusts																	
d	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Depositories																	
	(holding DRs)																	
	(balancing																	
	figure)																	
e	Any Other	113	26339	0	0	263390	4.07	26339	0	263	4.07	0	4.07	0	0.00			262289

(specify)			0					0		390						
Clearing member		18	6223	0	0	6223	0.10	6223	0	622 3	0.10	0	0.10	0	0.00	6
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		11	8524	0	0	8524	0.13	8524	0	852 4	0.13	0	0.13	0	0.00	8299
Bodies Corporate		38	22199 2	0	0	221992	3.43	22199 2	0	221 992	3.43	0	3.43	0	0.00	221316
New Deal Multitrade	AAC CN45 77G		95500	0	0	95500	1.48	95500	0	955 00	1.48	0	1.48	0	0.00	95500
Trading	AAC CT04 95P		10611 7	0	0	106117	1.64	10611 7	0	106 117	1.64	0	1.64	0	0.00	106117
Director or Director's Relatives		3	2400	0	0	2400	0.04	2400	0	240 0	0.04	0	0.04	0	0.00	2200
Trusts		1	50	0	0	50	0.00	50	0	50	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	50
HUF		42	24201	0	0	24201	0.37	24201	0	242 01	0.37	0	0.37	0	0.00	24201
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3830	17926 73	0	0	179267 3	27.70	17926 73	0	179 267 3	27.70	0	27.70	0	0.00	148273
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)		3838	18023 23	0	0	180232	27.85	18023 23	0	180 232 3	27.85	0	27.85	0	0.00	148348′

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of Number of	Nun	ber of	Numi	Total	No. of	ts held in	ng Right	er of Votin	Numb	Sharehol	Total no.	Nos. of	Partly	No. of	No. of	PAN	Category & Name
Shares equity		ked in		shareholdin	Shares	rities		ch class o	ea	ding %	shares	shares	paid-up	fully	shareh	(II)	of the
pledged or shares held		ares		g, as a %	Underlying		X)	(I		calculate	held	underlying	equity	paid	older		Shareholders
otherwise in		XII)	()	assuming	Outstanding					d as per SCRR,	(VII =	Depository	shares	up	(III)		(1)
encumbered dematerializ (XIII) ed form			-	full conversion	convertible securities					1957	IV+V+VI)	Receipts (VI)	held (V)	equity share			
No. As a (XIV)		As a	No.	of	(including	Total as	ahts	Voting Rig	No of	As a % of		(• 1)	(*)	s held			
(No % of (Not		% of]	convertible	Warrants)	a % of	J			(A+B+C2)				(IV)			
t total Applicable)		total		securities ((X)	Total				(VIII)							
ap share pli sheld		Shar es	4	as a percentage		Voting rights	Tot	Class	Class								
ca (Not		held	1	of diluted	-	rigitis	al	Y	X								
ble applic				share													
) able))		_	capital)													
		0.00	0	(XI)		0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0		1 C + 1' /DD
	'	0.00	U		U	0.00	0	U	0	0.00	0	U	0	U	0		1 Custodian/DR
																	Holder
0	1	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0		2 Employee
																	Benefit Trust
																	(under SEBI
																	(Share based
																	Employee
																	Benefit)
																	Regulations,
																	2014)
0 0.00 0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0		/
	0	0.00	0	0.00	U	0.00	U	O	U	0.00	U	O	U	U	O		
1																	Non Public
																	Shareholding
																	(C)=
																	` '
		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0		Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders								

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %